
Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011 ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ 3η ΥΠΕ

3η ΥΠΕ
Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 220.089 1.429 228216 215676 234707 219119 250863 226700 215356 209272 235627 211260 222.874 277.499 228.931

Γ.Ν. ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 90.365 396 88896 87305 111794 80500 91592 97746 80111 84970 84276 81738 90.155 82.955 88.503
Γ.Ν. ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 62.430 174 65840 62842 64183 60144 66279 61476 56345 56456 62906 59267 65.958 57.847 61.629
Γ.Ν. ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 29.540 65 28132 26135 30014 27557 31934 33397 32454 32934 33903 31638 32.768 27.719 30.715
Γ.Ν. ΕΔΕΣΣΑΣ 67.123 206 25533 70896 88321 73263 82266 79649 76598 68404 77971 73929 80.677 71.334 72.403

Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 48.816 430 45656 48619 38482 31245 51925 41013 45283 49357 54550 44196 51.480 40.572 45.198
Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "Γ. ΓΕΝΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 72.250 310 62713 69237 65893 63215 64116 59331 58926 57189 65865 62557 70.759 63.638 63.620

Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ" 198.291 833 231219 215842 243705 219177 246113 236963 220691 215408 233004 232420 236.692 225.935 229.764
Γ.Ν. ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 55.392 110 51223 48428 55428 71079 53696 48663 43239 49503 49321 44423 48.700 45.267 50.748
Γ.Ν. ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗΣ 160.264 165 88441 93396 95823 89952 100975 92496 76487 86397 86875 82959 91.012 96.967 90.148

Γ.Ν. ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ "ΜΑΜΑΤΣΕΙΟ" 56.835 154 63750 59839 63870 59140 66489 65101 59583 60188 62534 61685 62.530 56.543 61.771
Γ.Ν. ΝΑΟΥΣΑΣ 50.405 132 52943 49725 54413 48900 54613 49598 43875 45046 42731 46445 49.145 44.796 48.519

Γ.Ν. ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑΣ "ΜΠΟΔΟΣΑΚΕΙΟ" 47.131 239 57453 54066 58158 52932 59172 58394 52392 54608 58378 60031 58.638 53.844 56.506
Γ.Ν. ΦΛΩΡΙΝΑΣ "ΕΛΕΝΗ Θ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ" 37.483 99 30415 32089 35152 29812 34228 33391 33339 32460 34823 33696 37.730 33.981 33.426
ΝΟΣ. ΕΙΔΙΚΩΝ ΠΑΘΗΣΕΩΝ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 25.514 18188 21790 18515 22947 25680 22276 18677 18984 22215 23116 21.233 20.857 21.207

ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 14.952 14171 12471 13681 10518 12248 11115 10366 10439 12517 10787 11.575 9.496 11.615
ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΠΕΤΡΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΟΥ 13.406 9822 7245 8817 7604 5851 5574 3873 3422 4463 4521 4.111 4.115 5.785

Σύνολα 3ης ΥΠΕ 1.250.285 4.742 1.162.611 1.175.601 1.280.956 1.167.104 1.298.040 1.222.883 1.127.595 1.135.037 1.221.959 1.164.668 1.236.037 1.213.365 1.200.488
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Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011 ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ 3η ΥΠΕ

3η ΥΠΕ
Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ"

Γ.Ν. ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ
Γ.Ν. ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ
Γ.Ν. ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ
Γ.Ν. ΕΔΕΣΣΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ"
Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "Γ. ΓΕΝΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ"

Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ"
Γ.Ν. ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ
Γ.Ν. ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗΣ

Γ.Ν. ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ "ΜΑΜΑΤΣΕΙΟ"
Γ.Ν. ΝΑΟΥΣΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑΣ "ΜΠΟΔΟΣΑΚΕΙΟ"
Γ.Ν. ΦΛΩΡΙΝΑΣ "ΕΛΕΝΗ Θ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ"
ΝΟΣ. ΕΙΔΙΚΩΝ ΠΑΘΗΣΕΩΝ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ

ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ
ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΠΕΤΡΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΟΥ

Σύνολα 3ης ΥΠΕ

Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011 ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ 3η ΥΠΕ

1434 1466 1605 1.401 1708 1397 1474 1015 1555 1450 1707 1.420 1.469
382 320 441 336 294 264 230 190 389 346 396 293 323
215 211 233 189 235 209 136 159 244 210 240 191 206
88 82 116 77 136 106 103 74 103 109 125 85 100

203 160 162 111 177 159 125 111 205 152 204 138 159
496 487 547 467 553 436 417 357 604 519 642 530 505
317 359 257 337 316 385 332 291 373 354 401 349 339
860 944 1039 850 1033 902 798 674 1021 856 1053 821 904
105 92 101 123 116 106 102 122 141 129 124 98 113
150 141 157 136 190 167 108 79 182 175 152 146 149
185 241 208 142 229 202 172 146 194 212 221 138 191
153 157 151 116 180 123 114 82 176 143 154 112 138
237 245 255 183 275 238 169 179 253 236 252 203 227
115 130 136 95 128 141 102 117 147 135 136 113 125

4.940 5.035 5.408 4.563 5.570 4.835 4.382 3.596 5.587 5.026 5.807 4.637 4.949
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Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011 ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ 3η ΥΠΕ

3η ΥΠΕ Μ
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Γ.Ν. "ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ" 220.089 1.429 228.931 1.469 4,02% 2,86%
Γ.Ν. ΒΕΡΟΙΑΣ 90.365 396 88.503 323 -2,06% -18,24%

Γ.Ν. ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 62.430 174 61.629 206 -1,28% 18,28%
Γ.Ν. ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ 29.540 65 30.715 100 3,98% 53,57%
Γ.Ν. ΕΔΕΣΣΑΣ 67.123 206 72.403 159 7,87% -22,86%

Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ" 48.816 430 45.198 505 -7,41% 17,48%
Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "Γ. ΓΕΝΝΗΜΑΤΑΣ" 72.250 310 63.620 339 -11,95% 9,41%

Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "Γ. ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ" 198.291 833 229.764 904 15,87% 8,55%
Γ.Ν. ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ 55.392 110 50.748 113 -8,39% 2,95%
Γ.Ν. ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗΣ 160.264 165 90.148 149 -43,75% -10,18%

Γ.Ν. ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ "ΜΑΜΑΤΣΕΙΟ" 56.835 154 61.771 191 8,69% 23,72%
Γ.Ν. ΝΑΟΥΣΑΣ 50.405 132 48.519 138 -3,74% 5,06%

Γ.Ν. ΠΤΟΛΕΜΑΪΔΑΣ "ΜΠΟΔΟΣΑΚΕΙΟ" 47.131 239 56.506 227 19,89% -5,05%
Γ.Ν. ΦΛΩΡΙΝΑΣ "ΕΛΕΝΗ Θ. ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ" 37.483 99 33.426 125 -10,82% 26,16%
ΝΟΣ. ΕΙΔΙΚΩΝ ΠΑΘΗΣΕΩΝ ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ 25.514 0 21.207 0 -16,88%

ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 14.952 0 11.615 0 -22,32%
ΨΥΧΙΑΤΡΙΚΟ ΝΟΣΟΚΟΜΕΙΟ ΠΕΤΡΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΟΥ 13.406 0 5.785 0 -56,85%

Σύνολα 3ης ΥΠΕ 1.250.285 4.742 1.200.488 4.949 -3,98% 4,37%
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